
Memorial Day Classic 
Iowa Equestrian Center 

801 76th Avenue Drive SW 
Cedar Rapids, Iowa 52404 

 
Show starts at 8 a.m each day 

 
Judges: Saturday – Leon Borcherding, Cindy Mergaert,  

Mike Sheppard, Bill Mitchell 
 

Sunday/Monday – Kathryn Bogetta, Heather Young, Pat Trebesch, Michele Pearson  
 

Stall Reservations (Pre-payment required): Lindsay McLain – LBG81@aol.com or 515-491-5111, see the form on our 
website.   

Show Secretary: Cindy Westphal - westphal@partnercom.net or 641-990-6355 
 

*******ALL FEES REPRESENT A PER DAY/PER HORSE FEE, unlimited exhibitors******* 
FEES GROUPINGS INCLUDE ALL FEES AND # OF CLASSES INDICATED (stall fee is separate): 

Saturday Fees for 4 judges: 
4 CLASSES OR MORE - $160/PER HORSE 

2-3 CLASSES - $110/PER HORSE 
1 CLASS - $60/PER HORSE 

Sunday/Monday Fees for 4 judges: 
4 CLASSES OR MORE - $160/PER HORSE 

2-3 CLASSES - $110/PER HORSE 
1 CLASS - $60/PER HORSE 

**if the horse shows in a riding class, halter classes will not count toward your number of classes, they will be "free" 
Showmanship and Color classes ARE NOT halter classes 

 
STALLS - $70 in attached barn, $60 in detached barns, REQUIRED TO PURCHASE 2 BAGS OF SHAVINGS FOR 

ALL HORSE STALLS   
SHAVINGS - $7.50/BAG 

LEAD LINE CLASS - FREE 
AMATEUR 45 & OVER WESTERN PLEASURE/NON-APHA CLASS $6.00 PER JUDGE - Iowa Points Only-NO APHA Points 

*NOTE EXHIBITORS MAY NOT SHOW IN BOTH AM. WALK TROT AND 45 & OVER WESTERN PLEASURE  
Amateur 45 & Over Western Pleasure-only APHA Registered or SPB horses allowed 

 
CURRENT APHA MEMBERSHIP REQUIRED TO SHOW 

ALL NOVICE AMATEUR, AMATEUR, NOVICE YOUTH AND YOUTH MUST PRESENT CURRENT CARDS 
REGISTRATION PAPERS MUST BE IN HAND FOR VERIFICATION OF OWNERSHIP 

LONGELINE: APHA RULES 
ALL HORSES MUST HAVE A STALL - NO JUMP OUTS ALLOWED 

Show management reserves the right to combine classes 



1 Amateur Pleasure Driving **20 Minute Break** 107 Youth Horsemanship 18 & Under
4 Amateur Stallions - All Ages 73 Amateur Walk-Trot Hunter Under Saddle 108 Novice Amateur Horsemanship
5 AMATEUR GRAND STALLIONS 74 Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle 5-10 109 Amateur Horsemanship
6 AMATEUR RESERVE STALLIONS 75 Amateur Walk-Trot Equtation 110 Youth Western Riding 18 & under
7 Amateur SPB Stallions - All Ages 76 Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation 5-10 112 Amateur Western Riding
8 AMATEUR SPB GRAND 77 Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle 18 & **Set up Trail**
9 AMATEUR SPB RESERVE 78 Youth Hunter Under Saddle 18 & Under 115 Amateur Walk-Trot Trail

22 Amateur Walk-Trot Showmanship 80 Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle 116 Youth Walk Trot Trail 5-10
23 Youth Walk-Trot Showmanship 5-10 81 Amateur Hunter Under Saddle 117 Novice Youth Trail 18 & under
24 Novice Youth Showmanship 18 & 82 SPB Amateur Hunter Under Saddle 118 Youth Trail 18 & under
25 Youth Showmanship 18 & Under 84 Novice Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 18 & 120 Novice Amateur Trail
26 Novice Amateur Showmanship 85 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 18 & Under 121 Amateur Trail
27 Amateur Showmanship 86 Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation 123 Youth Ranch Riding 18 & Under
28 SPB Amateur Showmanship 87 Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation 124 Amateur Ranch Riding
29 Youth Mares 88 Youth Hunter Hack 18 & Under 126 Youth Reining 18 & under
30 Amateur Mares 89 Amateur Hunter Hack 127 Amateur Reining
31 AMATEUR GRAND MARES **Lunch Break** 129 Youth Barrels 18 & under
32 AMATEUR RESERVE MARES 91 Lead Line 8 & under 130 Amateur Barrels
33 Amateur SPB Mares - All Ages 93 Amateur Walk-Trot Western Pleasure 132 Youth Poles 18 & under
34 AMATEUR SPB GRAND MARES 94 Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure 5-10 133 Amateur Poles
35 AMATEUR SPB RESERVE MARES 95 Youth Walk Trot Horsemanship 5-10 135 Youth Stake Race 18 & under
49 Youth Geldings 96 Amateur Walk-Trot Horsemanship 136 Amateur Stake Race
50 Amateur Geldings 99 Novice Youth Western Pleasure 18 & under
51 AMATEUR GRAND GELDINGS 100 Youth Western Pleasure 18 & Under
52 AMATEUR RESERVE GELDINGS 102 Amateur 45 & Over W Pleasure/NO APHA Pts
53 Amateur SPB Geldings - All Ages 103 Novice Amateur Western Pleasure
54 AMATEUR SPB GRAND 104 Amateur Western Pleasure
55 AMATEUR SPB RESERVE 105 SPB Amateur Western Pleasure
69 Amateur Yearling Longe Line 106 Novice Youth Horsemanship 18 & under

2017 IOWA PAINT HORSE CLUB SHOWBILL - SHOW BEGINS AT 8AM



1 Amateur Pleasure Driving 38 SPB GRAND MARES 73 Amateur Walk-Trot Hunter Under Saddle
2 Pleasure Driving 39 SPB RESERVE MARES 74 Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle 5-10
4 Amateur Stallions - All Ages 40 Performance Halter Mares 75 Amateur Walk-Trot Equtation
5 AMATEUR GRAND STALLIONS 41 Weanling Fillies 76 Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation 5-10
6 AMATEUR RESERVE STALLIONS 42 Yearling Fillies 77 Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle 18 & under
7 Amateur SPB Stallions - All Ages 43 Two Year Old Mares 78 Youth Hunter Under Saddle 18 & Under
8 AMATEUR SPB GRAND 44 Three Year Old Mares 79 Green Hunter Under Saddle
9 AMATEUR SPB RESERVE 45 Four Year & Older Mares 80 Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

10 Junior SPB Stallions (2 yrs & under) 46 Broodmares 81 Amateur Hunter Under Saddle
11 Senior SPB Stallions (3 yrs & over) 47 GRAND MARES 82 SPB Amateur Hunter Under Saddle
12 GRAND SPB STALLIONS 48 RESERVE MARES 83 Hunter Under Saddle
13 RESERVE SPB STALLIONS 49 Youth Geldings 84 Novice Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 18 & under
14 Performance Halter Stallions 50 Amateur Geldings 85 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 18 & Under
15 Weanling Stallions 51 AMATEUR GRAND GELDINGS 86 Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation
16 Yearling Stallions 52 AMATEUR RESERVE GELDINGS 87 Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation
17 Two Year Old Stallions 53 Amateur SPB Geldings - All Ages 88 Youth Hunter Hack 18 & Under
18 Three Year Old Stallions 54 AMATEUR SPB GRAND GELDINGS 89 Amateur Hunter Hack 
19 Four Year & Older Stallions 55 AMATEUR SPB RESERVE GELDINGS 90 Hunter Hack 
20 GRAND STALLIONS 56 SPB Geldings (2 yrs & under) 110 Youth Western Riding 18 & under
21 RESERVE STALLIONS 57 SPB Geldings (3 yrs & over) 111 Green Western Riding
22 Amateur Walk-Trot Showmanship 58 SPB GRAND GELDINGS 112 Amateur Western Riding
23 Youth Walk-Trot Showmanship 5-10 59 SPB RESERVE GELDINGS 113 Western Riding
24 Novice Youth Showmanship 18 & 60 Performance Halter Geldings 123 Youth Ranch Riding 18 & Under
25 Youth Showmanship 18 & Under 61 Yearling Geldings 124 Amateur Ranch Riding
26 Novice Amateur Showmanship 62 Two Year Old Geldings 125 Ranch Riding
27 Amateur Showmanship 63 Three Year Old Geldings 126 Youth Reining 18 & under
28 SPB Amateur Showmanship 64 Four Year & Older Geldings 127 Amateur Reining
29 Youth Mares 65 GRAND GELDINGS 128 Open Reining
30 Amateur Mares 66 RESERVE GELDINGS 129 Youth Barrels 18 & under
31 AMATEUR GRAND MARES 67 Overo Color 130 Amateur Barrels
32 AMATEUR RESERVE MARES 68 Tobiano Color 131 Barrels
33 Amateur SPB Mares - All Ages 69 Amateur Yearling Longe Line 132 Youth Poles 18 & under
34 AMATEUR SPB GRAND MARES 70 SPB Yearling Longe Line 133 Amateur Poles
35 AMATEUR SPB RESERVE MARES 71 Yearling Longe Line 134 Poles
36 SPB Mares (2 yrs & under) **20 Minute Break** 135 Youth Stake Race 18 & under
37 SPB Mares (3 yrs & over) 72 SPB Hunter Under Saddle 136 Amateur Stake Race

MONDAY MAY 29, 2017 - SHOW BEGINS AT 8 AM
114 Yearling In-Hand Trail 91 Lead Line 8 & under 101 Senior Western Pleasure
115 Amateur Walk-Trot Trail 92 Green Western Pleasure 102 Amateur 45 & Over W Pleasure/NO APHA Pts
116 Youth Walk Trot Trail 5-10 93 Amateur Walk-Trot Western Pleasure 103 Novice Amateur Western Pleasure
117 Novice Youth Trail 18 & under 94 Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure 5-10 104 Amateur Western Pleasure
118 Youth Trail 18 & under 95 Youth Walk Trot Horsemanship 5-10 105 SPB Amateur Western Pleasure
119 Green Trail 96 Amateur Walk-Trot Horsemanship 106 Novice Youth Horsemanship 18 & under
120 Novice Amateur Trail 97 SPB Western Pleasure 107 Youth Horsemanship 18 & Under
121 Amateur Trail 98 Junior Western Pleasure 108 Novice Amateur Horsemanship
122 Trail 99 Novice Youth Western Pleasure 18 & under 109 Amateur Horsemanship

**20 Minute Break** 100 Youth Western Pleasure 18 & Under

2017 IOWA PAINT HORSE CLUB SHOWBILL - SUNDAY MAY 28, 2017 - SHOW BEGINS AT 8AM


